2011 Big E Dairy Cattle CDE

Individual Results
Rank Student Name
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Edwins Emily Von
Scarlett Abell
Rachel Mackewicz
Rachel Ulrich
Grace Schultz
Jocelyn Riser

Erin Williams

Jody Williams
Nuszewskianissa
N Helsea L
Brady Clemens
Jessica Roberts
Kody Mogle
Breana Scribner
Hannah Riser
Stephanie
Stephanie Henault
Clarissa Heigley
Meghan Abrahamson
Alicia Anuszexski
Cameron Fraatz
Megan Sylvester
Charlotte Faria
Hannah Proulx
Pelletier Kali
Mandy Scheeren
Royce Macdonald
Ss CAJohnsndJ
R C Rmie Dylan C

Team Results

Rank Team/Student Name
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Connecticut
Edwins Emily Von
Scarlett Abell
Rachel Mackewicz
Grace Schultz

Pennsylvania
Rachel Ulrich
Jocelyn Riser
Hannah Riser

Ohio

Erin Williams
Jody Williams
Brady Clemens
Clarissa Heigley

Delaware

N Helsea L
Jessica Roberts
Kody Mogle

School Name
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New Hampshire
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Maine
New York
Maine
Maine
Maine
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50

50
50
50

Score
578
563
563
509
509
485
480
464
462
459
452
451
444
436
427
421
414
414
407
403
402
398
397
356
350
329
257
235
162
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43

50

50
23
22

46
23
27
23

46
46
23

28
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15
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25
23

Hols Win Yr

45

38
25

50
50
50

50
50
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48

45
36
45

Ayr. Fall Calf

48
42
46

38
32
38
38

32
38
38

Guer.Yr

50
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43

44
32
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30
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22
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42
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Jer Wint Calf
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50
44
43
29

31
40
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Hol 4 Yr

43

43
50

50
48
48

43
43
24
43

43
48
43

Exam

147
117

111

60
66
45

78
69
66
51

66
54
51

45
42
25

30
39
26
28

25
30
37
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1806
578
563
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509
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485
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1462
480
464
452
414

1402
459
451
444
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New York
Nuszewskianissa
Breana Scribner
Alicia Anuszexski
Mandy Scheeren

Massachusetts
Stephanie
Stephanie Henault
Cameron Fraatz
Megan Sylvester

New Hampshire
Meghan Abrahamson
Charlotte Faria
Hannah Proulx

Maine

Pelletier Kali
Royce Macdonald
Ss CAJohnsnJ
R C Rmie Dylan C
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78
81
57
81

36
51
48
42

66
60
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33
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1379
462
436
403
329

1297
421
414
402
398

1202
407
397
356

842
350
257
235
162



